
Name Surname Country Sector Email
 Corneille GNANVI Benin Veterinary gnancor2000@yahoo.fr 
Richepin APLOGAN Benin Medical richepina@yahoo.fr
Mathilde TETCHI Cote d'Ivoire Medical mathilde.tetchi@yahoo.fr

Max OUATTARA Cote d'Ivoire Veterinary ouatmax@gmail.com
Krystina MENGUE ME NGOU-MILAMA Gabon Medical ngoukrystina@yahoo.fr
William ADU Ghana Veterinary willyadu@yahoo.com
Moses DJIMATEY Ghana Medical bm.djimatey@gmail.com
Leelia ANDREWS Liberia Veterinary leerandrews13@gmail.com
Mairo KACHALLA Nigeria Veterinary docmaikachalla@yahoo.com

Dorcas MERNYI Nigeria Medical dmernyi@yahoo.com
Sallieu JALLOH Sierra Leone Medical j.sallieu@yahoo.com
Amba COKER Sierra Leone Medical ambarmcoker@gmail.com

Mohamed BAH Sierra Leone Veterinary bahmohamed53@yahoo.co.uk
Gudush JALLOH Sierra Leone Veterinary steriliseit@yahoo.com 

Louis NEL International GARC louis.nel@rabiesalliance.org

Terence SCOTT International GARC terence.scott@rabiesalliance.org

Andre COETZER International GARC andre.coetzer@rabiesalliance.org

Kim DOYLE International GARC kim.doyle@rabiesalliance.org 

Nicolette WRIGHT International GARC nicolette.wright@up.ac.za

Emily MUDOGA International WAP EmilyMudoga@worldanimalprotection.org 

Anthony AKUNZULE FAO ECTAD FAO Anthony.Akunzule@fao.org

Niang MAMDOU FAO ECTAD FAO Mamadou.Niang@fao.org

Ahmed GARBA FAO ECTAD FAO Garba.Ahmed@fao.org
Soumare BABA FAO ECTAD FAO Baba.Soumare@fao.org
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